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South Carolina's Riverfront

2022
Spring Soccer
Game Schedule

U- 14 Girls

PARKS, RECREATION

NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

& TOURISM

Team Color Coach
Atlanta Charcoal Jimmy Hewitt
New York Columbia Blue Vanessa Cloutier
Portland Green Joseph Wright
Seattle Neon Derrick Geigle
Field Time Wednesday, March 30 Field Time Monday, April 25
2 6:00pm New York VS Atlanta 2 6:00pm Atlanta Vs Seattle
2 7:15pm Portand S Seattle 2 7:15pm New York  vs Portland
Field Time Monday, April 11 Field Time Thursday, April 28
2 6:00pm Seattle VS New York 2 6:00pm Portland VS Seattle
2 7:15pm Portand VS Atlanta 2 7:15pm New York  vs Atlanta
Field Time Wednesday, April 13 Field Time Monday, May 2
2 6:00pm New York VS Portland 2 6:00pm Atlanta Vs Seattle
2 7:15pm Atlanta S Seattle 2 7:15pm New York  vs Portland
Field Time Monday, April 18 Field Time Thursday, May 5
2 6:00pm New York VS Atlanta 2 6:00pm Portland S Seattle
2 7:15pm Portland VS Seattle 2 7:15pm New York  vs Atlanta
Field Time Thursday, April 21 Field Time Monday, May 9
2 6:00pm Seattle VS New York 2 6:00pm Portland Vs Atlanta
2 7:15pm Portland VS Atlanta 2 7:15pm Seattle S New York




